2019 KLX"250 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Headlight(s)
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2019 KLX"250

PARTS LIST
Headlight(s)

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,HEAD LAMP&METER (Ref # 11054)
BRACKET,HEAD LAMP,LWR PLATE (Ref # 11057)
BRACKET,HEAD LAMP,BIG PLATE (Ref # 11057A)
LENS-COMP,HEAD LAMP (Ref # 23007)
SOCKET-ASSY,HEAD LAMP (Ref # 23008)

TAPE (Ref # 39188)

TRIM,L=90 (Ref # 53044)

COVER-HEAD LAMP,UPP,B.WHITE (Ref # 55022)
COVER-HEAD LAMP,LWR,L.GREEN (Ref # 55022B)
COLLAR,L=14 (Ref # 92027)
COLLAR,FLANGED,L=12.1,BLACK (Ref # 92027A)
BULB,12V 60/55W,H4 (Ref # 92069)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)

COLLAR (Ref # 92143)

COLLAR (Ref # 92143A)

SPRING,FOCUS ADJUSTING (Ref # 92145)
SPRING (Ref # 92145A)

BOLT,6X12 (Ref # 92153)

BOLT,UPSET-WP,6X22 (Ref # 92153A)

DAMPER (Ref # 92160)

DAMPER,10X20X12 (Ref # 92160A)

DAMPER (Ref # 92160B)

SCREW,TAPPING,4X12 (Ref # 92172)
SCREW,5X16.7 (Ref # 92172A)

SCREW,5X45 (Ref # 92172B)

SCREW (Ref # 92172C)

NUT,PLASTIC (Ref # 92210)

NUT,5MM (Ref # 92210A)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER

11054-1692
11057-1035
11057-1036
23007-0109
23008-0089
39188-0011
53044-0033
55022-0044-266
55022-0052-290
92027-1134
92027-1651
92069-0050
92075-209
92075-277
92143-1353
92143-1960
92145-0565
92145-0753
92153-0503
92153-0640
92160-1007
92160-1167
92160-1615
92172-0233
92172-0345
92172-0346
92172-0456
92210-0426
92210-0427
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QUANTITY
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2019 KLX"250

PARTS LIST
Headlight(s)

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED,6X22 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X25 (Ref # 130A)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X25 (Ref # 132)
WASHER-SPRING,8MM (Ref # 461)

PART NUMBER
130BB0622
130BB0825
132BB0625
461DA0800

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

2
2
1
2
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